LED Indicators, 6mm~25mm
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
IN Rev B 10/2024
IN

Viewing Angle Θ 145 145 145 145 145 145 deg
LED Characteristics
Ordering Information
R
IN
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
IN Rev B 10/2024
LED Indicators, 6mm~25mm
2 of 10
1. Series IN 8 A S RGBA 12 W
IN
2. Size
6 = 6mm
8 = 8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
14 = 14mm
16 = 16mm
19 = 19mm
22 = 22mm
25 = 25mm
3. Lens
A = Flush Bezel
B = Rounded Bezel
4. Indicator Finish*
B = Black Anodized Aluminum
S = Brushed Stainless Steel
5. LED Color*
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
O = Orange
RO = Red / Orange dual
RY = Red / Yellow dual
RG = Red / Green dual
RB = Red / Blue dual
OY = Orange / Yellow dual
OG = Orange / Green dual
OB = Orange / Blue dual
YG = Yellow / Green dual
YB = Yellow / Blue dual
GB = Green / Blue dual
RGBA = RGB LED, common anode
RGBC = RGB LED, common cathode
RGBA & RGBC available with 8~12mm
options
7. LED Voltage*
6 = 6VDC
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
110 = 110VDC
220 = 220VDC
N = No internal resistor in series with the LED
8. Terminal Option
C = .100” Quick Connect, not available with RGB LED options
W = 150mm Wire, available with 6mm ~ 14mm sizes
Z = Screw Terminals, available with 16mm ~ 25mm sizes
*contact factory for other fi nish or LED options
LED Indicators, 6mm~25mm
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
IN Rev B 10/2024
IN
3 of 10
Dimensions